2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

Annunciation Elem School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Pouch	\$1.50
Site License	\$20.00
Whole School / Class Activities / Cultural Activities	\$8.50
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Communication Pouch grade 1-6	\$1.50
Site Licences	\$20.50
Student Agendas grade 1- 6	\$8.00
Whole School Activities	\$20.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Handbell Gloves	\$3.00
Headphones grade 1-6	\$2.00
Recorders grade 4-6	\$12.00
Replacement Agendas grade 1-6	\$8.00
Visual Journals	\$8.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Choir Performances (Festival of Trees, etc.) - Optional Events	\$20.00
Field Trips grade 1	\$100.00
Field Trips grade 2	\$100.00
Field Trips grade 3	\$100.00
Field Trips grade 4	\$100.00
Field Trips grade 5	\$100.00
Field Trips grade 6	\$100.00
Field Trips Kinder	\$100.00
Grade 3-6 Skiing	\$75.00
Grade 6 Farewell	\$25.00
In School Workshops - grade 1-6	\$15.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
In School Workshops - Kinder	\$15.00
Inquiring Minds/U-School Programs - Grades 1-6	\$55.00
Mental Health Champions Leadership Conference - Optional	\$20.00
Numero Club - Optional - Grades 3-6	\$5.00
Student Leadership Conferences - Optional Events - Grades 4-6	\$20.00
Swimming grade 1-6	\$4.00
Winspear Production	\$25.00
Wisest Conference - Optional Event - Grade 6	\$20.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Running Club - Optional - Grades 3-6	\$10.00
Volleyball - Optional - Grade 6	\$20.00